
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Women 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

PARCHMENT Scarlet652 29.0003.2 0.08.700 8.600 8.600 8.6001 8.600

Wakefield Gym Club 3.4 8.700 8.700 8.700 8.7008.700 0.0 29.500

58.500

26.100

25.800

EYLES Pippa643 28.9001.8 0.08.800 9.000 9.100 9.0002 9.200

Milton Keynes Gym 2.1 8.800 8.900 8.600 8.8009.000 0.0 28.600

57.500

26.500

27.100

MORRIS Lottie650 27.7001.6 0.08.600 8.800 8.500 8.7003 9.300

Basingstoke Gym Club 1.3 8.800 8.900 8.600 8.9009.000 0.0 27.900

55.600

26.600

26.100

TUDGAY Amelia660 27.7001.6 0.08.700 8.800 8.600 8.6004 8.900

Derby City Gymnastics 1.9 8.500 8.600 8.400 8.7008.900 0.0 27.700

55.400

25.800

26.100

GEORGE Abigail645 27.8001.6 0.08.600 8.700 8.700 8.9005 8.800

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

1.9 8.600 8.700 8.700 8.4008.200 0.0 27.600

55.400

25.700

26.200

SADLER Jessica655 27.1001.4 0.08.500 8.400 8.500 8.7006 9.000

Wakefield Gym Club 1.7 8.600 8.400 8.500 8.8008.900 0.0 27.600

54.700

25.900

25.700

BILLINGHAM Laila641 27.6001.7 0.08.600 8.600 8.700 8.6007 8.700

Milton Keynes Gym 2.0 8.200 8.200 8.300 8.5008.600 0.0 27.000

54.600

25.000

25.900

SENSIE Kwaama656 27.4002.1 0.08.600 8.300 8.700 8.3008 8.400

Sapphire GC 1.8 8.500 8.400 8.400 8.6008.400 0.0 27.100

54.500

25.300

25.300

OUTRAM Elle651 27.6002.1 0.08.400 8.500 8.400 8.7009 8.600

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

2.5 8.100 8.200 8.200 8.2008.300 0.3 26.800

54.400

24.600

25.500

TRAINER Keren659 27.1001.5 0.08.500 8.600 8.500 8.70010 8.500

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

1.8 8.400 8.500 8.500 8.7008.400 0.0 27.200

54.300

25.400

25.600

ROSS Macy654 26.8001.8 0.08.000 8.300 8.400 8.50011 8.300

Revolution Gymnastics 2.3 8.400 8.100 8.400 8.2007.900 0.0 27.000

53.800

24.700

25.000

JUSTICE Rose647 27.3001.5 0.08.600 8.600 8.300 8.60012 8.600

Wakefield Gym Club 1.8 8.300 8.100 8.300 8.3008.600 0.3 26.400

53.700

24.900

25.800

MORGAN Beatrice649 28.1001.9 0.08.700 8.700 8.800 8.60013 8.800

Dimax Gymnastics 2.2 8.000 7.800 8.000 7.8007.900 0.6 25.300

53.400

23.700

26.200

CONNELLY-GOODSELL
Scarlett-Rose

642 26.7001.7 0.08.400 8.500 8.400 8.20014 8.000

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.6 8.500 8.300 8.100 8.4008.200 0.0 26.500

53.200

24.900

25.000

TAYLOR Amy657 26.9002.2 0.08.300 8.200 8.200 8.20015 8.300

Bourne Gymnastics Club 1.6 8.300 8.100 8.000 8.3007.700 0.0 26.000

52.900

24.400

24.700

BOXALL Laila983 24.8001.3 0.08.000 7.800 7.800 7.70016 7.900

Amber Valley Gym Club
(the)

2.1 8.700 8.800 8.400 8.4008.800 0.0 28.000

52.800

25.900

23.500

HOLLOWAY Jessica646 26.4001.6 0.08.300 8.300 8.000 8.20017 8.300

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.6 8.100 8.100 7.900 7.9008.100 0.0 25.700

52.100

24.100

24.800

WEST Grace661 25.7001.6 0.08.000 8.200 8.100 7.90018 8.000

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.6 8.000 8.000 8.200 8.4008.000 0.0 25.800

51.500

24.200

24.100
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AGNEW Livvy640 24.3001.5 0.67.900 7.900 7.700 7.80019 7.700

DC Gymnastics 1.9 8.300 8.300 8.000 7.8007.800 0.0 26.000

50.300

24.100

23.400

FURLONG Matilda644 22.9000.7 0.07.400 7.300 7.100 7.60020 7.500

Dimax Gymnastics 0.7 7.900 7.600 7.400 7.4007.700 0.0 23.400

46.300

22.700

22.200

POWELL Tia653 17.7000.9 0.05.800 5.600 5.400 5.60021 5.600

Dimax Gymnastics 0.6 5.000 4.900 4.900 4.9005.000 0.0 15.400

33.100

14.800

16.800
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